
FACULTAD DE  CIENCIAS HUMANAS Y DE 

LA EDUCACION

1 ACUÑA PINEDA ARMANDO 6.769.673

2 CAMPOS POLO FERNANDO 12.191.587

3 CARRILLO GUEVARA ALCIRA                                                                   21.173.875

4 CASTELLANOS SANCHEZ MARIA TERESA 40.397.376

5 CORDOBA PARRADO ZAIDA JANETH 40.395.769

6 DUBEIBE MARIN FREDY LEONARDO 91.521.190

7 GONZALEZ GIRALDO OMAIRA ELIZABETH 40.375.884

8 GONZALEZ OCAMPO LUZ HAYDEE                                                            40.384.499

9 GUTIERREZ VEGA INGRIT 40.391.897

10 MORALES ROMERO ALFONSO                                                              17.318.665

11 PULIDO DE GONZALEZ DORIS CONSUELO                                                                    40.010.042

12 VASQUEZ PATIÑO MIGUEL ANGEL                                                                       19.281.396

13 VELASQUEZ ARJONA ALBERTO JOSE  MANUEL 17.322.785

14 VENEGAS ROJAS MIGUEL ANGEL                                                 19.152.617

15 AGUIRRE VILLA JOSÉ ALEJANDRO 17.323.972

16 BALCAZAR VEGA ANDRÉS FERNANDO 86.046.036

17 BEDOYA LEGUÍZAMO HÉCTOR DE LEÓN 86.042.875

18 CASALLAS FORERO ELIZABETH 52.175.340

19 CHAPARRO HURTADO HÉCTOR ROLANDO 17.333.495

20 CHÁVEZ ÁVILA PATRICIA 51.857.387

21 DÍAZ GODOY OLGA MARÍA 51.662.849

22 FRANCO JIMÉNEZ ALEJANDRA MARÍA 24.338.814

23 GONZÁLEZ PARDO SARA EUGENIA 35.319.388

24 GUZMÁN ARIZA CLAUDIA MARITZA 40.444.380

25 HOZMAN MORA MANUEL EDUARDO 9.395.458

26 JARAMILLO HERRERA JELBER HERNEY 88.217.918

27 JERÓNIMO ARANGO LIDA CRUZ 30.309.238

28 LLANOS GARCÍA EDITH 30.030.932

29 LONDOÑO AGUDELO IVONNE AMPARO 31.527.815

30 LOZADA IBARRA CLAUDIA DEL PILAR 40.403.844

31 LOZADA MONROY HERNANDO 17.314.440

32 MAIGUA DE UBAQUE GLADYS 41.623.696



33 MANCERA CAMELO LUIS ALFONSO 17.317.786

34 MONCALEANO VIDARTE DIEGO FERNANDO 17.340.953

35 ORREGO NOREÑA JHON FREDY 17.072.057

36 RAMÍREZ VILLA LUIS CARLOS 1.121.816.023

37 RINCÓN ARIZA DELIA 40.390.541

38 RODRÍGUEZ CERÓN YENY LORENA 36.952.551

39 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ MÓNICA DEL  PILAR 21.203.735

40 ROJAS GARCÍA BEATRIZ 37.749.901

41 ROJAS JAIMES DIEGO ALEJANDRO 88.033.370

42 SALAZAR PÉREZ OTTO GERARDO 17.321.003

43 SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ CARLOS ALFONSO 17.344.809

44 SANTAMARÍA NIÑO OSCAR MAURICIO 86.079.599

45 SIERRA CORTÉS MIGUEL RICARDO 7.184.128

46 TABARES MORALES GLORIA STELLA 40.403.599

47 TORO GELPUD DORIS ALICIA 51.842.026

48 VÉLEZ SUÁREZ CLAUDIO VINICIO 140.940 CE

49 VIRGUEZ BÁRBARA 20.427.528


